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OEM Reference

CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
FIAT
FIAT
LANCIA
LANCIA
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

6441EL
6441EN
6447HO
6447H1
KN41079
1475478080
1475479080
1475478080
1475479080
6441EL
6441EN
6447P2
6447P3

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH
CORTECO
CORTECO

UFI

VALEO

VALEO
PURFLUX
MAGNETI MARELLI
PUROLATOR
FRAM
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
EOLO

HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
TECNOCAR
MECAFILTER
FILTRON
MAHLE FILTER
MICRONAIR
ALCO FILTER
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
CLEAN FILTERS
SIVENTO
CoopersFiaam
ORIONE

1987432060
1987432060
21652342
21652342
5307000
708530
708530
AH112
BCF178
C18151
CF8947
CuU190003
CuU190003
E1483
E1960LI
E1960LI
E315
JLR7064
K10622X
LAG679S
MP0873
MS6146
N223
N223
NC2089
P108
PC8055
S1483
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